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After-School Curriculum – Term 3, 2024 

Academic Programmes 
DAY LEVELS / ACTIVITIES DAY LEVELS / ACTIVITIES 

TERM 3, WEEK 1 TERM 3, WEEK 2 

Mon, 24 Jun No After-School Curriculum Mon, 1 Jul SCHOOL HOLIDAY – YOUTH DAY 

Tue, 25 Jun No After-School Curriculum Tue, 2 Jul P4 RRP 

P5 HML, HTL 

 

P6 Supplementary - MA/FMA, SC/FSC 

 

P4 LMM E2K-SC 

P5 LMM HCL 

Wed, 26 Jun No After-School Curriculum Wed, 3 Jul  

Thu, 27 Jun No After-School Curriculum Thu, 4 Jul P4 SDR 

 

P5 Remedial - MA, MTL 

 

P6 Remedial – EL/FEL, MTL 

  

P4 LMM HCL 

P5 LMM E2K SC 

Fri, 28 Jun No After-School Curriculum Fri, 5 Jul P6 Remedial – MA/FMA, SC/FSC 

TERM 3, WEEK 3 TERM 3, WEEK 4 

Mon, 8 Jul P5 Remedial - EL, SC 

P6 Supplementary – MTL, EL/FEL 

 

P5 LMM IvP 

 

P3 SDR, RRP 

Mon, 15 Jul P5 Remedial - EL, SC 

P6 Supplementary – MTL, EL/FEL 

 

P5 LMM IvP 

 

P3 SDR, RRP 

 

Tue, 9 Jul P4 RRP 

P5 HML, HTL 

 

P6 Supplementary - MA/FMA, 
SC/FSC 

 

P4 LMM E2K-SC 

P5 LMM HCL 

 

Tue, 16 Jul P6 Prelim Oral Examinations 

 

No after-school activities for all P1 – 
P5 students 
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DAY LEVELS / ACTIVITIES DAY LEVELS / ACTIVITIES 

Wed, 10 Jul  Wed, 17 Jul P6 Prelim Oral Examinations 

 

No after-school activities for all P1 – 
P5 students 

Thu, 11 Jul P4 SDR 

 

P5 Remedial - MA, MTL 

 

P6 Remedial – EL/FEL, MTL 

  

P4 LMM HCL 

P5 LMM E2K SC 

Thu, 18 Jul P4 SDR 

 

P5 Remedial - MA, MTL 

 

P6 Remedial – EL/FEL, MTL 

  

P4 LMM HCL 

P5 LMM E2K SC 

Fri, 12 Jul P6 Remedial – MA/FMA, SC/FSC Fri, 19 Jul P6 Remedial – MA/FMA, SC/FSC 

TERM 3, WEEK 5 TERM 3, WEEK 6 

Mon, 22 Jul P5 Remedial - EL, SC 

P6 Supplementary – MTL, EL/FEL 

 

P5 LMM IvP 

 

P3 SDR, RRP 

Mon, 29 Jul P5 Remedial - EL, SC 

P6 Supplementary – MTL, EL/FEL 

 

P5 LMM IvP 

 

P3 SDR, RRP 

Tue, 23 Jul P4 RRP 

P5 HML, HTL 

 

P6 Supplementary - MA/FMA, 
SC/FSC 

 

P4 LMM E2K-SC 

P5 LMM HCL 

Tue, 30 Jul P4 RRP 

P5 HML, HTL 

 

P6 Supplementary - MA/FMA, SC/FSC 

 

P4 LMM E2K-SC 

P5 LMM HCL 

Wed, 24 Jul  Wed, 31 Jul  

Thu, 25 Jul Parent-Teacher Meeting – 2pm 
to 5pm 

 

Thu, 1 Aug P4 SDR 

 

P5 Remedial - MA, MTL 

 

P6 Remedial – EL/FEL, MTL 

  

P4 LMM HCL 

P5 LMM E2K SC 

Fri, 26 Jul Parent-Teacher Meeting – 
7.30am to 3pm 

Students on Home-Based 
Learning 

Fri, 2 Aug 

 

 

P6 Remedial – MA/FMA, SC/FSC 
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DAY LEVELS / ACTIVITIES DAY LEVELS / ACTIVITIES 

TERM 3, WEEK 7 TERM 3, WEEK 8 

Mon, 5 Aug P5 Remedial - EL, SC 

P6 Supplementary – MTL, EL/FEL 

 

P5 LMM IvP 

 

P3 SDR, RRP 

 

Mon, 12 Aug No After-School Curriculum  

- Preparation of Rooms for PSLE 
Oral Exams 

Tue, 6 Aug P4 RRP 

P5 HML, HTL 

 

P6 Supplementary - MA/FMA, 
SC/FSC 

 

P4 LMM E2K-SC 

P5 LMM HCL 

Tue, 13 Aug PSLE Oral Examinations 

 

No School for all P1 – P5  

Students on Home-Based Learning 

Wed, 7 Aug  Wed, 14 Aug PSLE Oral Examinations 

 

No School for all P1 – P5  
Students on Home-Based Learning 

Thu, 8 Aug 

[ 7.30AM – 
10.30AM] 

SCHOOL CELEBRATES 
NATIONAL DAY  

 

 

 

 

Thu, 15 Aug No P6 Remedial Classes – Marking of 
Prelim Written Exam papers 

  

 

Fri, 9 Aug PUBLIC HOLIDAY – 
NATIONAL DAY  

Fri, 16 Aug No P6 Remedial Classes – Marking of 
Prelim Written Exam papers 

TERM 3, WEEK 9 TERM 3, WEEK 10 

Mon, 19 Aug No P6 Supplementary Classes – 
Marking of Prelim Written Exam 
papers 

 

 

Mon, 26 Aug Inter-Class Games 

 
No P5 Remedial Classes 

 

Tue, 20 Aug No P6 Supplementary Classes – 
Marking of Prelim Written Exam 
papers 

 

Tue, 27 Aug Inter-Class Games 

 
No P5 Remedial Classes 
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DAY LEVELS / ACTIVITIES DAY LEVELS / ACTIVITIES 

Wed, 21 Aug  Wed, 28 Aug  

Thu, 22 Aug P4 SDR 

 

P5 Remedial - MA, MTL 

 

P6 Remedial – EL/FEL, MTL 

  

P4 LMM HCL 

P5 LMM E2K SC 

Thu, 29 Aug 

[ 7.30AM – 
10.30AM] 

SCHOOL CELEBRATES 
TEACHERS’ DAY  

 

Fri, 23 Aug P6 Remedial – MA/FMA, SC/FSC Fri, 30 Aug SCHOOL HOLIDAY – TEACHERS’ 
DAY 

September School Holidays (2 Sep to 8 Sep) 

EL = English Language; MA = Mathematics; SC = Science; MTL = Mother Tongue Language; HTL = Higher Tamil; 

HML = Higher Malay; HCL = Higher Chinese; SDR = Small-group Dyslexia Remediation; RRP=Reading Remediation 

Programme 

After-School Remedial and Supplementary Classes 
Overview of After-School Supplementary/ Remedial 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 2 – 

2.45pm 

2.45 – 

3.30pm 

2 – 

2.45pm 

2.45 – 

3.30pm 

2 – 

2.45pm 

2.45 – 

3.30pm 

2 – 

2.45pm 

2.45 – 

3.30pm 

2 – 

2.45pm 

2.45 – 

3.30pm 

P4   MA SC   EL MTL   

P5 EL SC     MTL MA   

P6 EL MTL SC MA   EL MTL MA SC 

After-School LMM Programmes 
Overview of After-School LMM Programmes 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 2 – 

2.45pm 

2.45 – 

3.30pm 

2 – 

2.45pm 

2.45 – 

3.30pm 

2 – 

2.45pm 

2.45 – 

3.30pm 

2 – 

2.45pm 

2.45 – 

3.30pm 

2 – 

2.45pm 

2.45 – 

3.30pm 

P4   E2K SC E2K SC   HCL HCL   

P5 IvP IvP HMTL HMTL   E2K SC E2K SC   
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CCA @ SGPS 2024 
Sports And Games 

S/N CCA Schedule 

1 Athletics School Team 

Mondays (3.45 to 5.45 p.m.), Wednesdays (2.00 to 5.00 p.m. @ 
Serangoon Stadium), Thursdays (3.45 to 5.45 p.m.) 

Recreation Team 

Wednesdays, 2.00 to 5.00 p.m. @ Serangoon Stadium 

2 Gabrielite Badminton 
Academy  

(GBA) 

School Team 

Tuesdays, Thursdays (3.45 p.m. to 5.45 p.m.) and Fridays (3.30 
to 5.30 p.m.) 

P3 Recreation Team 

Tuesdays, 2.00 to 4.00 p.m. 

P4 Recreation Team 

Mondays, 2.00 to 4.00 p.m. 

P5-6 Recreational Team 

Wednesdays, 2.00 to 4.00 p.m. 

3 Basketball School Team 

Tuesdays and Thursdays, 3.45 to 5.45 p.m. 

Fridays, 1.30 to 3.30 p.m. 

Recreation Team 

Fridays, 1.30 to 3.30 p.m. 

4 Gabrielite Football 
Academy (GFA) 

P3:  

Mondays and Wednesdays (2.00 to 3.45 p.m.) 

P4 (Recreation):  

Tuesdays (2.00 to 4.00 p.m.) 
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S/N CCA Schedule 

P5 and 6 (Recreation):  

Tuesdays (4.00 to 6.00 p.m.) 

School Teams (P4 to P6):  

Mondays, 3.45 to 6.00 p.m. 

Wednesdays, 3.45 to 6.00 p.m. 

Fridays, 3.30 p.m. to 5.30 p.m. 

5 Golf All Levels: Fridays, 1.30 to 3.30 p.m. 

 

6 Wushu All Levels: Mondays, 3.45 to 5.45 p.m. 

 

7 Floorball Mondays: 3.45 to 5.45pm 

Wednesdays, 2.00 to 3.45 p.m. 

Fridays, 1.30 to 3.30pm 

 

Visual and Performing Arts 

S/N CCA Schedule 

7 Brass Band Wednesdays, 2.00 to 4.00 p.m. 

Fridays, 1.30 to 3.30 p.m. 

8 Performing Arts Club Fridays, 1.30 to 3.30 p.m. 

9 Art Club Fridays, 1.30 to 3.30 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Official Closed / Sensitive Normal 
7 

 

Clubs and Societies 

S/N CCA Schedule 

10 Robotics Club Beginners Class 

Day: Wednesdays               Time: 2 pm to 3.30 pm 

Levels: All P3 and selected P4 and P5 students. 

 

Intermediate and Senior Classes  

Day: Fridays                        Time: 1.30 pm to 3.30 pm 

Levels: All P6 and selected P4 and P5 students. 

11 Science and Maths 
Club  

Fridays, 1.30 to 3.30 p.m. 

12 Media Club Fridays, 1.30 to 3.30 p.m. 

13 Catholic Club Wednesdays, 2.00 to 3.30 p.m. 

 

Uniformed Group 

S/N CCA Schedule 

14 Scouts Fridays, 1.30 to 3.30 p.m. 

Selected Saturdays* 

 

 

 


